
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Class of 2020 

(Grade 11) 

Taylor Severino 

Counselor 

A-L 

TBA 

Counselor 

M-Z 

Paige Harlston 

Social Worker 

A-Z 

Peter Kolzow 

Dean 

A-Z 

Jennifer Menold 

Psychologist 

Renee Riggio 

Nurse 

Chris Fruehling 

Education Support 

Counselor 

Joe Ziemba 

College/Career/EL 

Counselor 

Director of PPS 

Mitch Berenson 

 

Class of 2021 

(Grade 10) 

Patrice Lovelace 

Counselor 

A-L 

Mary Martinez 

Counselor 

M-Z 

Christine Petrovski 

Social Worker 

A-Z 

Dan Batka 

Dean 

A-Z 

Angie Coleman 

Psychologist 

Theresa Hennigan 

Nurse 

Chris Fruehling 

Education Support 

Counselor 

Joe Ziemba 

College/Career/EL 

Counselor 

 

Class of 2022 

(Grade 9) 

Tim Czuba 

Counselor 

A-L 

Amy Ritchey 

Counselor 

M-Z 

Alaina Argianas 

Social Worker 

A-Z 

Katie Hamann 

Dean 

A-Z 

Angie Coleman 

Psychologist  

Theresa Hennigan 

Nurse  

Chris Fruehling 

Education Support 

Counselor 

Joe Ziemba 

College/Career/EL 

Counselor 

 

Class of 2019 

(Grade 12) 

Elizabeth Bazukas 

Counselor 

A-L 

Michael Sakiewicz 

Counselor 

M-Z 

Joel Zedrow 

Social Worker 

A-Z 

Todd Raymond 

Dean 

A-Z 

Jennifer Menold 

Psychologist 

Renee Riggio 

Nurse 

Chris Fruehling 

Education Support 

Counselor 

Joe Ziemba 

College/Career/EL 

Counselor 

mailto:tseverino@lphs.org
mailto:pharlston@lphs.org
mailto:pkolzow@lphs.org
mailto:jmenold@lphs.org
mailto:rriggio@lphs.org
mailto:cfruehling@lphs.org
mailto:jziemba@lphs.org
mailto:mberenson@lphs.org
mailto:plovelace@lphs.org
mailto:mmartinez@lphs.org
mailto:cpetrovski@lphs.org
mailto:dbatka@lphs.org
mailto:acoleman@lphs.org
mailto:thennigan@lphs.org
mailto:cfruehling@lphs.org
mailto:jziemba@lphs.org
mailto:tczuba@lphs.org
mailto:aritchey@lphs.org
mailto:aargianas@lphs.org
mailto:aargianas@lphs.org
mailto:khamann@lphs.org
mailto:acoleman@lphs.org
mailto:thennigan@lphs.org
mailto:cfruehling@lphs.org
mailto:jziemba@lphs.org
mailto:ebazukas@lphs.org
mailto:msakiewicz@lphs.org
mailto:jzedrow@lphs.org
mailto:traymond@lphs.org
mailto:jmenold@lphs.org
mailto:rriggio@lphs.org
mailto:cfruehling@lphs.org
mailto:jziemba@lphs.org

